
Avond-O Zwarte horst
Luyksgestel 11.3.2022

KOVZ

Viek DE MITS
TROL
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 2290m
Tijd : 0:35:22 (15'27"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:28:41
2. Wout BOECKX 0:29:22
3. Nathan JANSEN 0:33:19

1. 101 00:02:21 162m 14'30"/km
2. 102 00:01:41 00:04:02 163m 10'20"/km
3. 127 00:01:57 00:05:59 143m 13'38"/km
4. 130 00:03:52 00:09:51 242m 15'59"/km
5. 132 00:02:23 00:12:14 243m 9'48"/km
6. 134 00:02:08 00:14:22 146m 14'37"/km
7. 129 00:06:43 00:21:05 483m 13'54"/km
8. 128 00:07:09 00:28:14 183m 39'04"/km
9. 133 00:03:05 00:31:19 279m 11'03"/km

10. 108 00:03:15 00:34:34 141m 23'03"/km
11. 999 00:00:48 00:35:22 102m 7'51"/km
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